HUBBELL 1S PROUD TO SHOWCASE A CUSTOMIZED
SELECTION OF THE ACCESSORIES AND FITTINGS
THAT ARE TAILOR-MADE FOR THE DIY'S AND

TRADESMEN.

CS1R100

CABLE STRAPS, 2 HOLES

COURROIES 2 TROUS
POUR CABLES

Features:

— Friendly packaging

— The bubble is strategically situated on the upper
part of the blister card for a stronger visual of
the product description

— Concise and bilingual product description

— Visual instructions for installation

GROUNDING CLAMP
COLLET - MISE A LA TERRE

Rod / Tige

Pipe / Tuyau Fil MLALT

-1

Ground Wire

1072 AWG

Benefits:
— Full instructions on use & installation

— Strong packaging reduces theft

— Merchandise anywhere

— Clip strip compatible

— Blister cards and polybags are easily
“pegged” in retail stores

— Convenience purchase

— Incremental sales on electrical projects
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Packaging

CCZ050R4 zZinc 1/2" Compression connectors 626463037362 4 Polybag
CCZ075R4 zZinc 3/4” Compression connectors 626463037379 4 Polybag
CCZ100R2 zZinc 1" Compression connectors 626463037386 2 Polybag
CCZ125R1 zZinc 1 1/4” Compression connectors 626463037393 1 Polybag
I
CKZ050R4 zZinc 1/2” Compression couplings 626463037409 4 Polybag
n CKZ075R3 Zinc 3/4” Compression couplings 626463037416 3 Polybag
CKZ100R2 zZinc 1" Compression couplings 626463037423 2 Polybag
I
n PEEBO50R1 zZinc 1/2” Pull elbows EMT to BOX / EMT 626463037638 1 Polybag
n PEEBO75R1 Zinc 3/4” Pull elbows EMT to BOX / EMT 626463037645 1 Polybag
I
08 PEEEO50R1 Zinc 1/2” Pull elbows EMT to EMT 626463037652 1 Polybag
888 PEEEQO75R1 Zinc 3/4” Pull elbows EMT toEMT 626463037669 1 Polybag
I
i E1SO050R10 Zinc 1/2" One hole straps 626463037768 10 Polybag
(< E1S075R10 zZinc 3/4” One hole straps 626463037775 10 Polybag
E1S100R5 zZinc 1" One hole straps 626463037782 5 Polybag
I
SCZ050R5 zZinc 1/2" Set screw connectors 626463037430 5 Polybag
(G SCZO50R50 Zinc 1/2" Set screw connectors 626463037447 50 Box
iyes SCZ075R25 zZinc 3/4" Set screw connectors 626463037461 25 Box
SCZ075R4 zZinc 3/4" Set screw connectors 626463037454 4 Polybag
SCZ100R2 Zinc 1" Set screw connectors 626463037478 2 Polybag
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CS11R100
CS1R25
CS1R100
CS1R200
CS2R200

DUPO38R1

NMS038R2
B  NMS038R5
/& NMS038R50

<l NMSO050R2

zZinc
zZinc
zZinc
zZinc
Zinc

Polyethylene
Polyethylene
Polyethylene

Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel
Galvanized Steel

Zinc

Zinc
Zinc
zZinc
zZinc

1/2" Set screw couplings
1/2" Set screw couplings
3/4" Set screw couplings
3/4" Set screw couplings
1" Set screw couplings

1/2" Handy straps 14/2-12/2
1/2” Handy straps 14/2-12/2
1/2” Handy straps 14/2-12/2

Cable straps 12/2-10/2
Cable straps 12/2-10/2
Cable straps 14/2-10/3
Cable straps 14/2-10/3
Cable straps 14/2-10/3
Cable straps 12/2-8/3

3/8” Duplex Connectors

3/8" 1 Screw saddle connectors
3/8" 1 Screw saddle connectors
3/8” 1 Screw saddle connectors
1/2” 1 Screw saddle connectors

626463037485
626463037492
626463037508
626463037515
626463037522

805035010310
626463037621
626463037614

805035010242
626463037836
805035010259
626463037829
626463037720
626463037737

805035010327

626463037539
805035010341
626463037706
626463037713

5
25
3
50
2

25
60
250

25
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25
100
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200

Packaging

Polybag
Box
Polybag
Case
Polybag

Blister Pack
Box
Box

Blister Pack
Box
Blister Pack
Box
Box
Box

Blister Pack

Polybag
Blister Pack
Box

Polybag
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R2S050R8
R2S075R5
R2S100R5

KOO050R10
KOO075R10

LNSO50R5
LNSO075R10

CSC1R25

NMPIO50R5
S8 NMPIO50R100

Zinc

Steel
Steel
Steel

Brass
Zinc
Steel
Steel

Steel
Steel
Steel
Steel

Galvanized Steel

Plastic

Plastic

3/8 90° Angle connectors

1/2" 2 holes straps
3/4” 2 holes straps
1" 2 holes straps

1/2" - 1" Ground clamp
1/2" - 1" Ground clamp

1/2" Knockout closures
3/4” Knockout closures

1/2” Rigid conduit locknuts
3/4” Rigid conduit locknuts
1" Rigid conduit locknuts
1 1/4” Rigid conduit locknuts

Cable straps 14/2-12/2, 14/3

1/2" Push-in connectors

1/2" Push-in connectors

805035010389

626463037799
805035011485
805035011492

805035010365
626463037546

626463037553
626463037560

805035010372
626463037577
626463037584
626463037591

626463037805

805035010273
626463037607

Packaging

1 Blister Pack
Polybag

Blister Pack

Blister Pack

1 Blister Pack
1 Polybag
10 Polybag
8 Polybag

5 Blister Pack
10 Polybag
5 Polybag
4 Polybag
25 Polybag

5 Blister Pack

100 Box
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Packaging

S8 NMSQO38R5 Steel 3/8” Squeeze box connectors 805035010334 5 Blister Pack
S NMSQO038R100 Steel 3/8" Squeeze box connectors 626463037751 100 Box
NMCO038R5 zZinc 3/8” 2 Screws saddle connectors 626463037683 5 Polybag
/& NMCO038R10 zZinc 3/8” 2 Screws saddle connectors 626463037676 10 Polybag
NMCO038R40 zZinc 3/8” 2 Screws saddle connectors 626463037690 40 Box
NMCO75R1 zZinc 3/4” 2 Screws saddle connectors 805035010402 1 Blister Pack

TES1R25  Galvanized Steel #1 Cable staples 14/2-12/2 805035010396 25 Blister Pack

1 TES1R50  Galvanized Steel #1 Cable staples 14/2-12/2 805035010419 50 Box

72/ . TES1R200 Galvanized Steel ~ #1 Cable staples 14/2-12/2 626463037720 200 Box
Gl TESR25  Galvanized Steel 47 L SIS 805035010358 25 Biister Pack
N TESRS0  Galanized Steel - 1%33'6575?32 ;3 805035010426 50 Box
S8 TES2R200  Galvanized Steel #2 Cable staples 626463037737 200 Box

14/2-12/2, 14/3-12/3

#3 Cable staples

10/2-8/2, 14/3-8/3 805035010303 10  Blister Pack

TES3R10  Galvanized Steel

#3 Cable staples
10/2-8/2, 14/3-8/3

TES4R10  Galvanized Steel ~ #4 Cable staples 8/3-6/3 805035010297 10 Blister Pack

67 TES3R40  Galvanized Steel 626463037744 40 Box
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